CULTURE BUS WEST ROUTE

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

North Pk/P781-P800
(operates on city-wide
radio channel)

Terminals/Destination Sign

Culture Bus West (Green)

Schedule Interlocks

Culture Bus North
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1—Sears Tower

2—Peace Museum

3—Polish Museum of America
4—Holy Trinity Orthodox Cathedral
5—Ukrainian Village

6—Ukrainian National Museum

Hours of Operation

Late mornings thru afternoon Sun/Hol
May thru end of September only

Premium Fare

Stops only at designated stops
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7—Garfield Park Conservatory
8—Jackson Boulevard Historic District
9—Greektown

10—Jane Addams Hull-House
11—Maxwell Street

12—Chinatown

13—Printers Row Museum

Brochure available which includes schedule and fare information

05/26/85




CULTURE BUS WEST - route history

10/01/78

12/10/78

12/17/78
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11/18/79
05/18/80
10/19/80
05/24/81
10/25/81
05/31/82

10/31/82
04/24/83
10/02/83
05/27/84
10/07/84
05/26/85

10/06/85
05/11/86

10/05/86

CW

Inaugurated Su daytime only bus service from Adams via Michigan-Ontario-
Wabash-Huron-State-Chicago-Milwaukee-Augusta-Western-Division-Damen-
Augusta-Oakley-Chicago-Sacramento-Franklin-Conservatory-Central Park-
Jackson-Sacramento-Marshall-24th-California Blvd.-27th-California-Archer-
35th-LaSalle-Wentworth-Cermak-Michigan to Adams

Expanded and rerouted buses, from Adams via Michigan-Lake Shore-LaSalle-
Clark-Chicago-Milwaukee-Augusta-Oakley-Chicago-Sacramento-Franklin-
Conservatory-Central Park-Harrison (to Homan)-Eisenhower Expwy-Congress
Plaza-Michigan-Monroe-Columbus-McFetridge-Field Museum "U"-McFetridge-Lake
Shore-57th-Hyde Park-Museum-Everett-57th-Lake Shore-McFetridge-Field
Museum "U"-McFetridge-Lake Shore-Achsch Bond-Planetarium Circle-Achsch
Bond-Lake Shore-Balbo-Michigan to Adams

Suspended service

Resumed service, rerouted via Western-Division-Leavitt-Augusta-Oakley,
also EB via Central Park-Harrison (to Homan)-Eisenhower Expwy (to
Paulina)-Congress-Ashland-Jackson-Loomis-Taylor-Halsted-Jackson-Michigan
to Adams

Suspended service

Resumed service, transferred work Limits Station to North Park Station
Suspended service

Resumed service, operates same routing as in 1980

Suspended service

Resumed service, new routing via Adams-Wacker-Orleans-Ohio Feeder-Kennedy
Expy-Augusta-Damen-Division-Leavitt-Augusta-0akley-Chicago-Sacramento-
Franklin-Central Park Blvd-Harrison (to Homan)-Eisenhower Expy (to
Paulina)-Congress-Ashland-Jackson-Loomis-Harrison-Halsted-18th-Canal-
Cermak-Clark-Polk-Dearborn-Jackson-Michigan

Suspended service

Resumed service over previous route

Suspended service

Resumed service over previous route

Suspended service

Resumed service, new routing from Merchandise Mart to Polish Natl Museum
via Orleans-Erie-Hudson-Chicago-Milwaukee-Augusta-Polish National Museum
Suspended Service

Resumed service, new routing through Greektown between Jackson Blvd
Historic District to Hull House via Jackson-Loomis-Harrison-Morgan-
VanBuren-Green-Jackson-Halsted

Suspended service
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